Specifications subject to change without notice
DSVP15N
Applications
Features
2-Way, direct-acting, gravity fed solenoid valve designed to
dispense water or similar media from a tank.
• Hot & cold drink dispensers
• Tank or boiler draining

7,9:IP67
Enclosure Bus/Sensor Area Classification Visual Display Shaft Pilot Spool Valve ALS600
Ordering Guide for ALS series Limit Switch box
Alpha Controls Ltd
Tel: +44 (0)1942 525833       Fax: +44 (0)1942 523413
Add:Alpha House, Hindley Industrial Estate, Swan Lane, Hindley Green, Wigan,
Greater Manchester, UK. WN2 4HR
Floor Scrubber
Valves
©2009 Deltrol Controls - A Division of Deltrol Corp.
2740 South 20th Street | Milwaukee, WI 53215 USA | 414.671.6800 | Fax 414.671.6809
www.deltrol-controls.com | sales@deltrol.com
Rev 05/06/09
Overview
Deltrol Controls floor scrubber valves are direct acting
solenoid valves designed to control gravity fed water from a
tank.  They are ideal for floor scrubber applications because
of their large passageways that reduce clogging, usage of
chemically resistant materials, reliable operation, and cost-
effectiveness.  There are a multitude of models and options
to choose from.  For many years, major floor scrubber manu-
facturers have relied on Deltrol Controls floor scrubber valves.
FLOOR SCRUBBER VALVES
Features
• Large passageways allow particles to easily pass through
  without clogging the valve
• Nylon valve body material provides excellent chemical
  resistance
• Viton with PTFE seal material provides excellent chemical
  resistance
• 0-200 mbar pressure rating - ideal for controlling gravity-fed
  water from a tank.
• Flow adjuster available on DSVP10 & DSVP11 models
• Full range of coil voltages available
	 • 12, 24, & 36 VDC
	 • 24, 120, 240 VAC
• DSVP11 & DSVP12 coils available with DIN 43650,
  Deutsch DT04-2P, 1/4” terminals, or lead wires.
  DSVP10 coils available with 1/4” terminals.
• Multiple port and mounting bracket options available
• RoHS compliant
Visit www.deltrol-controls.com for further details
DSVP10
DSVP11
DSVP12
ALPHA CONTROLS LTD, ALPHA HOUSE, HINDLEY INDUSTRIAL ESTATE.
HINDLEY GREEN, WIGAN. WN2 4HR. Tel: 01942 525 833     Fax: 01942 523 413
email: technicalsales@aphacontrols.co.uk            website: www.alphacontrols.co.uk
STANDARD NAMUR MOUNT SWITCH BOX
Namur Mount Switch box/SS Bracket
ASL-210N
• Solid and Compact Design.
• Aluminum, Epoxy Coated Enclosure.
• Temperature range –25 to +85OC
• Visual Indicator Yellow/Red as Standard.
• Dual Cable Entry M20 as standard, other on request.
•  Namur Bracket and Shaft in Stainless Steel.
• Two Mechanical Switches (2-DPDT), 125-250vac(5 Amp)
• IP67
• 8 Point Terminal Rail
LOW COST AVAILABLE EXSTOCK
CONTACT US FOR PRICES & FURTHER INFORMATION
ALPHA CONTROLS LTD, ALPHA HOUSE, HINDLEY INDUSTRIAL ESTATE.
HINDLEY GREEN, WIGAN. WN2 4HR. Tel: 01942 525 833     Fax: 01942 523 413
email: technicalsales@aphacontrols.co.uk            website: www.alphacontrols.co.uk
SS 316 STAINLESS STEEL BODY PISTON VALVES
(ANGLE SEAT)
Typcal Applications.
• Steam Isolation